
PIPING ORDER OF PLAY

COMPETITOR  

NUMBER

ORDER OF 

PLAY NAME GRADE EVENT # EUSPBA

81 1 Jim Dillahey Open 1 ES0001

80 2 Andrew Carlisle Open 1-2-3-4 ES00005

79 3 Nick Hudson Open 1-2-3-4 ES0454

77 4 Dan Lyden Open 1-2-3-4 ES0640

44 5 Jacob Dicker Open 1-2-3-4 2338OT PPBSO

38 6 John  Bottomley Open 1 ES0654

30 7 Amy Garson Open 1 ES0647

24 8 James Feeney Open 1-2-3-4 ES1185

16 9 Derek Midgley Open 1-2-3-4 ES0008

7 10 Dan Pisowloski Open 2-3-4 ES1123

6 11 Avens Ridgeway Open 1-2-3-4 20026MWPBA

58 1 Jerry-Anne Dickel 1 5-6-7-8 ES0131

29 2 Kenneth Garson 1 5-6-7-8 7033OT PPBSO

83 1 Jack Daly 2 9 ES0299

75 2 Tim Sullivan 2 10,11,12 ES926180

70 3 Martha Campbell 2 9,10,12 ES0262

65 4 Coreyanne Armstrong 2 9-10-11-12 ES0194F

49 5 Magnus Stone 2 9-10-11-12 ES926077

48 6 Flora Stone 2 9-10-11-12 ES926078

46 7 Steve Lemieux 2 9-10-11-12 ES1589

43 8 Kevin MacLeod 2 9-10-11-12 5808OT PPBSO

25 9 Emily Feeney 2 9-10-11-12 ES1185

15 10 Sheldon Hamblin 2 9-10-11-12 ES0002

9 11 Isabelle Hogan 2 9-10-11-12 ES925962

5 12 Gil Mason 2 9-10-11-12 ES0744F

94 1 Oliver Bateman 3 13-14-15-16 x0240

91 2 Heather Dunn 3 13-14-15 ES926015

90 3 Zac Lobel 3 13-14-15-16 ES925707

76 4 Judy Campbell 3 13-14-15-16 BCPA 1841

69 5 Bruce Landay 3 13-14-15-16 ES0104

68 6 Brian Quirk 3 13-14-15-16 ES0914

GRADE OPEN

GRADE 1

GRADE 3 

GRADE 2



61 7 John-Paul Grenier 3 14-15-16 ES1665

60 8 Brennan Dowd 3 13-14-15-16 ES0301F

47 9 Michael Noga 3 13-14-16 ES926275

39 10 Cameron Breslin 3 13-14-15-16 ES0027

21 11 Matthew Schlottman 3 13-14-15-16 ES1711

20 12 Kevin Glynn 3 13-14-15-16 ES1131

18 13 Matt Wells 3 13-14-15-16 ES0811

3 14 Christopher Baum 3 13-14-15-16 ES925703

1 15 Steven Bathory-Peeler 3 13-14-15-16 ES0482

96 1 Luke Vanderlan 4Jr 49-50-51 ES926092

86 2 Ava Rohrbaugh 4Jr 50 ES926563

78 3 William Todd 4Jr 47-49-50-51 ES926459

42 4 Samuel Wood 4Jr 48-49-50-51 ES926

36 5 Evelyn Camidge 4Jr 48-49-51 ES926772

27 6 Anna Feeney 4Jr 47-49-50-51 ES926086

26 7 Abigail Feeney 4Jr 47-49-50-51 ES926079

12 8 Callum Stocker 4Jr 47-49-50-51 ES926279

99 1 Jim Leahy 4Sr 52-54-55-56

92 2 Elizabeth Malone 4Sr 54 ES925920

89 3 Warren Smith 4Sr 52-54-55-56 ES1605

88 4 Brian Kirkpatrick 4Sr 54-55-56 61140

87 5 Elizabeth Wilson 4Sr 52-54-55-56 ES0173

85 6 Jennifer Weingarten 4Sr 52-54-55-56 ES926056

84 7 Jonathan Messer 4Sr 53-54-55-56 ES926731

73 8 Michael Lawless 4Sr 53-54 ES0986

71 9 Andrew Sheedy 4Sr 53-54 ES926747

63 10 Tom Duggan 4Sr 52-54-55-56 ES1124

56 11 Tim Branch 4Sr 54 ES926383

54 12 Arch Weathers 4Sr 52 ES1200

52 13 Diane Kubarek 4Sr 54-55-56 ES926470

35 14 Kerry Cutler 4Sr 52-54-55-56 ES1286

34 15 Billie Jo Anderson 4Sr 52-54-55 ES926142

33 16 Corey Magruder 4Sr 52-54-55-56 ES926274

22 17 Curtis Penney 4Sr 53-54-56 ES1335

19 18 Judith Reilly 4Sr 54-55-56 ES926361

14 19 Daniel Murphy 4Sr 52-54-55-56 ES925670

13 20 Rubina Corazzini 4Sr 53-54-55-56 ES1337

GRADE 4 SR  

GRADE 4 JR  



64 21 Chris Shepherd 4Sr 52,54 ES1093

4 22 Mary Tierney 4Sr 52-54-55-56 ES926515

99 1 Jim Leahy 4Sr 52-54-55-56

89 2 Warren Smith 4Sr 52-54-55-56 ES1605

87 3 Elizabeth Wilson 4Sr 52-54-55-56 ES0173

84 4 Jonathan Messer 4Sr 53-54-55-56 ES926731

71 5 Andrew Sheedy 4Sr 53-54 ES926747

56 6 Tim Branch 4Sr 54 ES926383

52 7 Diane Kubarek 4Sr 54-55-56 ES926470

34 8 Billie Jo Anderson 4Sr 52-54-55 ES926142

22 9 Curtis Penney 4Sr 53-54-56 ES1335

14 10 Daniel Murphy 4Sr 52-54-55-56 ES925670

64 11 Chris Shepherd 4Sr 52,54 ES1093

92 1 Elizabeth Malone 4Sr 54 ES925920

88 2 Brian Kirkpatrick 4Sr 54-55-56 61140

85 3 Jennifer Weingarten 4Sr 52-54-55-56 ES926056

73 4 Michael Lawless 4Sr 53-54 ES0986

63 5 Tom Duggan 4Sr 52-54-55-56 ES1124

54 6 Arch Weathers 4Sr 52 ES1200

35 7 Kerry Cutler 4Sr 52-54-55-56 ES1286

33 8 Corey Magruder 4Sr 52-54-55-56 ES926274

19 9 Judith Reilly 4Sr 54-55-56 ES926361

13 10 Rubina Corazzini 4Sr 53-54-55-56 ES1337

4 11 Mary Tierney 4Sr 52-54-55-56 ES926515

95 1 Edward Sartell 5 57-58 ES926727

55 2 Jennifer Curran 5 57-58 ES926214

40 3 Brenda Donovan-Faherty 5 57 ES926656

32 4 James Fox 5 57-58 ES926721

17 5 Kyle Dawson 5 57-58 ES925737

98 1 Liam Troy chanter 59 NA

97 2 Jackson Troy chanter 59 NA

CHANTER

GRADE 4 SR A 2/4 March

GRADE 5

GRADE 4 SR B 2/4 March


